ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB
OPEN MEETING 1213 APRIL 2014

25m Precision Final Results
GRSB (0101)

Grid Name Practice Total
1 2 3 Score i, &
1772 Terry Fry 97 99 100 296 13
2163 Colin McMichael 98 96 99 293 9
2115 Dale Rogers 95 98 99 292 12
1800 Alan Podevin 96 97 97 290 15
2118 Matt Peppitt 95 97 98 290 4
798  James West 97 98 93 288 12
180  Ash Dagger 96 97 94 287 11
9988 Daron Pritchard 92 94 91 277 7
777  Alan Warner 91 89 93 273 3
GRCF (0102)
Grid Name Practice Total
1 2 3 Score o, G
1772  Terry Fry 98 100 99 297 14
52  Gerry Betteridge 97 99 98 294 15
2118 Matt Peppitt 99 97 97 293 10
3138 Andy Graver 96 97 99 292 12
2163 Colin McMichael 98 98 95 291 16
75  Tony Bowden 98 95 93 286 7
777  Alan Warner 92 93 91 276 2
LBP (0121
Grid Name Practice Total
1 2 3 Score o, G
1800 Alan Podevin 90 94 94 278 5
2916 Jeff Taylor 91 90 95 276 4
625 Neil Roberts 94 85 90 269 2
LBR (0122)
Grid Name Practice Total
1 2 3 Score o, G
2916 Jeff Taylor 91 91 94 276 4
50  Dave Berry 91 91 91 273 2
2915 Fellipe Garre del Olmo 93 86 92 271 2
1772  Terry Fry 88 92 89 269 6
625  Neil Roberts 91 82 92 265 4
1209 Dave Meaby 80 85 86 251 3
2108 Jamie Stevenson 81 88 81 250 0
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ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 12"13" APRIL 2014

50m Precision Final Results

GRSB (0301)

Grid

1772
2115
798
777
9988
9966
9977

Name

Terry Fry

Dale Rogers
James West

Alan Warner
Daron Pritchard
Roger Horsefield
Martin Horsefield

GRCEF (0302)

Grid

2115
1772
3138
777
2108

Name

Dale Rogers
Terry Fry

Andy Graver
Alan Warner
Jamie Stevenson

LBP (0321)

Grid

Name

LBR (0322)

Grid

50

Name

Dave Berry

=

93
93
92
90
91
79
65

=

96
91
92
77
71

=

=

90

Practice
2
97
94
88
91
91
80
74

O O OO oo Oo

Practice
2
95
94
89
74
77

O O O oo

Practice
2

Practice
2
0 73
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03

94
93
89
85
83
90

[o8]

91
94
89
82
77

[08)

[08)

73

Score
283
281
273
270
267
242
229

Score
282
279
270
233
225

Score

Score
236

Total

Total

Total

Total

“X”
8

P W whrDNDD

“X”

o 01~

“X”

“X”



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11"12™" APRIL 2015

T&P1 GRSB (0701) Final Results

X Class

Grid.

1772
1057
683
2886
2118
2681
1914
52
1800
2163
75
2108

Name.

Terry Fry
Andy Summers
Jim Smith
Gary Bowden
Matt Peppitt

Malcolm McDowell

Terry Lowman.
Gerry Betteridge
Alan Podevin
Colin McMichael
Tony Bowden
Jamie Stevenson

A Class

Grid.

2115
2920
1914
777
2032
849
2419

Name.

Dale Rogers
Dave Eastwood
Terry Lowman.
Alan Warner
Sara Taket

Brian Yard

Bob Worthington

B Class

Grid.

3195
9988
3069
491
9977
9966

Name.

David Ashcroft
Daron Pritchard
Jan Daniells
Simon Scott
Martin Horsefield
Roger Horsefield

Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3  Total "X
119 119 60 298 20
119 119 60 298 15
120 117 60 297 19
116 118 60 294 15
118 117 59 294 7
118 117 59 294 5
117 117 59 293 16
116 116 60 292 15
119 114 59 292 12
116 116 59 291 6
118 114 58 290 7
119 103 60 282 14

Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3  Total X
119 118 60 297 15
120 116 59 295 11
117 117 59 293 16
118 115 60 293 11
115 116 60 291 6
115 115 59 289 10
118 83 60 261 12

Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3  Total X
117 115 59 291 6
115 116 59 290 10
116 117 57 290 5
116 111 59 286 4
115 112 54 281 5
56 87 51 194 1
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ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11"/12" APRIL 2015

T&P1 GRCF (0702) Final Results

X Class

Grid.
2115
2901
683
2920
1057
52
2108
75
1914
2419
2118
2886
354
2163
715
777

Name.

Dale Rogers
Fraser Hay

Jim Smith

Dave Eastwood
Andy Summers
Gerry Betteridge
Jamie Stevenson
Tony Bowden
Terry Lowman
Bob Worthington
Matt Peppitt
Gary Bowden
Dave Holt

Colin McMichael
A Sutton

Alan Warner

A Class

Grid.
3195
2913
3069

849
520
2991

Name.

David Ashcroft
Michael Smith
Jan Daniells
Brian Yard

B S Morgan
Robert Bailey

B Class

Grid.
3138
2900
9988

Name.

Andy Graver.
Helen Hay
Daron Pritchard

Stage 1 Stage? Stage 3 Total .
120 120 60 300 26
120 120 60 300 22
120 120 60 300 19
120 120 60 300 10
119 120 60 299 25
119 120 60 299 20
119 120 60 299 19
119 120 60 299 17
119 119 60 298 23
118 120 60 298 22
118 120 60 298 19
117 120 60 297 26
120 110 60 290 18
120 120 30 270 19
120 100 50 270 15
117 120 60 297 17

Stage 1 Stage? Stage3 Total "X
120 120 60 300 15
120 120 60 300 12
117 119 60 296 13
115 119 59 293 11
109 119 60 288 8
118 117 60 295 7

Stage 1 Stage? Stage3 Total .S
120 118 59 297 13
119 118 59 296 14
118 120 49 287 11



0721 T&P1 LBP Final Placings

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING11th/12" APRIL 2015
T&P1 LBP (0721) Final Results

X Class

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total " X"

A Class

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total " X"
1800 Alan Podevin 118 118 59 295 8
180 Ashley Dagger 119 116 59 294 6
625 Neil Roberts 114 116 60 290 8
2916 Jeff Taylor 116 115 60 291 10

B Class

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total " X"
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T&P1 LBR Final Placings

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11"/12" APRIL 2015
T&P1 LBR (0722)

X Class

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total " X"
2916 Jeff Taylor 116 120 59 295 6

A Class

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total " X"
625 Neil Roberts 117 116 60 293 9
1209 Dave Meaby 105 117 58 280 4

B Class

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total "X"
2915 Fellipe Garre del Olmo 113 116 57 286 7
1772 Terry Fry 111 113 56 280 1
2991 Robert Bailey 0 107 56 163 4
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ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB
OPEN MEETING 11TH/12TH April 2015

T&P1 MLR (0742) Final Results

Grid. Name. Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Total
50 Dave Berry 111 118 59 288
143 John Newton 115 114 59 288
625 Neil Roberts 111 107 56 274

0 Alan Westlake 116 107 26 249

whwm,’j|>§

2032 Sara Taket 92 100 49 241



Army Target Pistol Club

Open Meeting April 11th/12th 2015

X Class

Grid Name

1772 Terry Fry

2886 Gary Bowden

2115 Dale Rogers

2163 Colin McMichael
52 Gerry Betteridge

1914 Terry Lowman

2901 Fraser Hay

2900 Helen Hay

B Class
Grid Name

2032 Sara Taket

T&P 2 (0901) GRSB

=

120

120
120
119
120
120
117
116

= =

117

Practice

2
228

Practice

2
234
227
227
228
232
219
224

Practice

2

179

237

234
239
238
236
228
237
231

223

Total
Score
585

Total
Score
588
586
584
584
580
573
571

Total
Score
519

X

12
22
20
18
15
14



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

Open Meeting 11th/12th April 2015

2115 Dale Rogers
52 Gerry Betteridge

2886 Gary Bowden
2916 Jeff Taylor

520 B S Morgan
2901 Fraser Hay
2900 Helen Hay.
1914 Terry Lowman

B Class
Grid Name

3069 Jan Daniells.
474 Matthew Warne

T&P 2 (0902) GRCF

=

120

120
120
119
120
119
120
120
120

1
119
119

Practice

2
236

Practice

2
234
232
231
233
232
228
227
176

Practice

2
221
189

240

239
240
239
235
236
238
238
240

3
204
167

Total
Score
596

Total
Score
593
592
589
588
587
586
585
536

Total
Score
544
475

39

X
26
29
32
31
33
23
14
16

16
13



Army Target Pistol Club
OPEN MEETING 11th/12th April 2015

T&P 2(0921) LBP

X Class
rid Name Practice Total
1 2 3 Score X
50 Dave Berry 120 233 236 589 16
A Class
rid Name Practice Total
1 2 3 Score X
B Class
Grid Name Practice Total
1 2 3 Score X



OPEN MEETING 11th/12th April 2015

Army Target Pistol Club

50 Dave Berry

ri

A Class

Name

T&P 2 (0921) LBR

1

ol L

9

Practice

2
239

Practice

Practice

2

232

Total
Score
590

Total

Total
Score

SIX



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

Open meeting 11th/12th April 2015
MULTI-TGT GRSB SCORES.(1101)

X Class
Grid Name Left Tat Right Tat Event
Score X Score X Score X
683 Jim Smith 59 11 59 9 118 20
1057 Andy Summers 58 2 58 8 116 10
1772 Terry Fry 56 6 57 5 113 11
2163 Colin McMichael 55 5 57 5 112 10
2886 Gary Bowden 56 4 54 4 110 8
849 Brian Yard 57 1 49 1 106 2
2108 Jamie Stevenson 54 3 49 3 103 6
2032 Sara Taket 32 0 50 1 82 1
A Class
Grid Name Left Tqt Right Tqt Event
Score X Score X Score X
2118 Matthew Peppitt 57 5 59 7 116 12
715 A Sutton. 58 6 57 4 115 10
2419 Bob Worthington 56 6 54 7 110 13
2681 Malcolm McDowell. 53 2 56 3 109 5
2115 Dale Rogers 54 3 54 6 108 9
9988 Daron Pritchard 54 7 53 2 107 9
2920 Dave Eastwood 54 4 53 4 107 8
1800 Alan Podevin 53 4 54 2 107 6
1914 Terry Lowman 51 3 56 3 107 6
777 Alan Warner 42 1 37 0 79 1
B Class
Grid Name Left Tgt Right Tgt Event
Score X Score X Score X
3195 David Ashcroft 55 0 53 5 108 5
75 Tony Bowden 53 3 50 0 103 3
9977 Martin Horsefield 51 4 50 3 101 7
3069 Jan Daniells 49 2 49 1 98 3
491 Simon Scott 46 1 52 1 98 2



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

Open meeting 11th/12th April 2015
MULTI-TGT GRCF SCORES.(1102)

X Class
Grid Name Left Tgt Right Tqgt Event
Score X Score X  Score X
2886 Gary Bowden 59 4 60 7 119 11
683 Jim Smith 59 8 58 8 117 16
1772 Terry Fry 58 7 59 8 117 15
2163 Colin McMichael 56 7 59 7 115 14
2118 Matt Peppitt 55 3 59 9 114 12
354 Dave Holt 55 4 58 8 113 12
1057 Andy Summers 57 5 55 8 112 13
777 Alan Warner 53 5 59 6 112 11
52 Gerry Betteridge 53 3 56 7 109 10
2108 Jamie Stevenson 52 4 54 3 106 7
A Class
Grid Name Left Tat Right Tgt Event
Score X Score X  Score X
2115 Dale Rogers 60 6 54 6 114 12
715 A Sutton 57 5 55 5 112 10
1914 Terry Lowman 55 1 53 3 108 4
2419 Bob Worthington 53 5 54 3 107 8
2920 Dave Eastwood 54 3 52 5 106 8
849 Brian Yard 50 2 55 4 105 6
B Class
Grid Name Left Tgt Right Tgt Event
Score X Score X  Score X
3195 David Ashcroft 53 5 55 4 108 9
2913 Michael Smith 52 3 55 5 107 8
9988 Daron Pritchard 54 4 52 2 106 6
75 Tony Bowden 55 2 50 2 105 4
2991 Robert Bailey 51 2 50 1 101 3
3069 Jan Daniells 39 2 57 7 96 9



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

Open meeting 11th/12th April 2015

MULTI-TGT LBP SCORES.(1121)

X Class

Grid Name

A Class

Grid Name

2916 Jeff Taylor

1800 Alan Podevin
180 Ashley Dagger
625 Neil Roberts

B Class

Grid Name

Left Tgt Right Tqgt
Score X Score
Left Tat Right Tqgt
Score X Score
56 4 57
56 2 56
56 3 54
52 3 55
Left Tgt Right Tgt
Score X Score

IX

w A~ A~ w][X

IX

Event
Score

Event
Score
113
112
110
107

Event
Score

X

X



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

Open meeting 11th/12th April 2015
MULTI-TGT LBR SCORES.(1122)

X Class
Grid Name Left Tat Right Tgt Event
Score X Score X Score X
50 Dave Berry 53 3 54 4 107 7
1772 Terry Fry 51 3 48 1 99 4
43 J Newton 46 2 42 3 88 5
2108 Jamie Stevenson 36 1 38 0 74 1
A Class
Grid Name Left Tat Right Tgt Event
Score X Score X Score X
2915 Fellipe Garre del Olmc 50 3 56 6 106 9
2916 Jeff Taylor 52 2 54 5 106 7
625 Neil Roberts 50 3 52 3 102 6
1209 Dave Meaby 48 1 47 2 95 3
B Class
Grid Name Left Tgt Right Tgt Event
Score X Score X  Score X
3138 Andy Graver 52 1 50 3 102 4
2991 Robert Bailey 44 1 37 1 81 2
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50

625
2032

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

Open meeting 11th/12th April 2015

MULTI-TGT MLR SCORES.(1142)

Name

Dave Berry
Alan Westlake
Neil Roberts
Sara Taket

Left Tgt
Score

54
47
45
36

X
3
1
1
1

Right Tgt
Score

49
50
48
34

X
1
1
1
1

Event
Score
103
97
93
70



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11+/12» April 2015

PHOENIX A (1301) GRSB

X Class
Grid Name Practice
1 2 3 4
1057 Andy Summers 49 44 46 50
52 Gerry Betteridge 45 46 48 48
A Class
Grid Name Practice
1 2 3 4
1914 Terry Lowman 42 33 42 49
2115 Dale Rogers 44 22 46 49
B Class
Grid Name Practice
1 2 3 4
3069 Jan Daniells 15 24 23 41

Total
Score
189
187

Total
Score
166
161

Total
Score
103

X

15

X
10
15

X



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB
OPEN MEETING 11+/12» April 2015

PHOENIX A (1302) GRCF

X Class
Grid Name Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X
1772 Terry Fry 49 49 49 47 194 17
A Class
Grid Name Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X
52  Gerry Betteridge 47 47 49 49 192 21
715 Alan Sutton 44 46 47 50 187 21
2115 Dale Rogers 44 43 48 50 185 18
520 B S Morgan 41 42 42 47 172 10
B Class
Grid Name Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X
2991 Robert Bailey 39 38 31 41 149 6
3067 Jan Daniells 25 36 37 44 142 4



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11+/12- April 2015
PHOENIX A (1321) LBP

e Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X
Class
e Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X
Class
e Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB
OPEN MEETING 11+/12» April 2015
PHOENIX A(1322) LBR

X Class
Grid Name Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X
A Class
Grid Name Practice Totals
| 2 3 4  Score X
2915 Felipe Garre del Olmo 33 41 43 43 160 6
B Class
Grid Name Practice Totals
1 2 3 4 Score X
474 Matthew Warne 23 28 31 38 120 0



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11th/12th APRIL 2015

1500 GRSB (1501) Final Results

X Class

Grid Name

2115 Dale Rogers.
1586 Steve Foskett
1057 Andy Summers
2886 Gary Bowden
683 Jim Smith

A Class

Grid Name

2901 Fraser Hay
2163 Colin McMichael
2118 Matt Peppitt
1800 Alan Podevin

52 Gerry Betteridge
1914 Terry Lowman
180 Ashley Dagger

2900 Helen Hay

B Class
Grid Name

715 A Sutton

C Class

Grid Name

3195 David Ashcroft
2913 Michael Smith
2032 Sara Taket

D Class

Grid Name

2920 Dave Eastwood
3069 Jan Daniells

1
240
238
237
239
232

=

237
239
240
237
239
239
240

192

w |-

239

234
204
221

188
213

2
180
177
178
178
178

Ino

179
180
177
179
174
178
166

176

Ino

178

174
176
175

176
169

Page 1

Practice
3 4
223 239
228 236
230 238
227 234
225 238
Practice
3 4
232 238
227 236
223 239
221 239
216 239
213 235
217 236
233 230
Practice
3 4
225 240
Practice
3 4
221 234
228 232
202 219
Practice
3 4
219 237
182 162

San)
300
297
298
298
296

Sua
298
300
299
299
299
299
299

298

5 1/2)

San
298
292
292

San
292
293

Sen
293
290
285
290
286

IEn)
290
290
281
284
289
288
275

286

Saa
289

Sam
275
284
275

Saa
287
257

Totals
Score X
1475 89
1466 85
1466 79
1466 78
1455 73
Totals
Score X
1474 59
1472 82
1459 75
1459 69
1456 68
1452 63
1433 72
1415 53
Totals
Score X
1467 84
Totals
Score X
1436 47
1416 45
1384 36
Totals
Score X
1399 49
1276 42



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11th/12th APRIL 2015
1500 GRCF (1502) Final Results

X Class

Grid Name

1772 Terry Fry

2163 Colin McMichael

180 Ashley Dagger

A Class

Grid Name

683 Jim Smith
2886 Gary Bowden
1057 Andy Summers

52  Gerry Betteridge
2901 Fraser Hay

B Class
Grid Name

2115 Dale Rogers
520 B S Morgan

C Class

Grid Name

2900 Helen Hay
1914 Terry Lowman
3195 David Ashcroft

D Class

Grid Name

2920 Dave Eastwood
3069 Jan Daniells

1
240
240
238

240
240
239
240

240

240
237

234
239
235

239
237

2
180
179
179

179
180
179
178

180

N

180
168

175
177
177

[[N]

178
157

Practice

3 4 5w
238 238 300
236 240 300
230 238 298

Practice

3 4 5w
235 240 300
238 238 299
234 240 300
231 238 300

233 235 299

Practice

3 4 b
234 239 300
227 234 300

Practice

3 4 5w
231 237 294
226 206 297
228 233 238

Practice

3 4 buw
229 235 299
226 233 296

Page 1

San
295
292
293

Sam
295
293
295
293

291

Sam
295

291

Sam
286
286
289

Saa
285
282

Totals
Score X
1491 108
1487 101
1476 93

Totals
Score X
1489 85
1488 105
1487 90
1480 91
1478 94

Totals
Score X
1488 101
1457 72

Totals
Score X
1457 56
1431 67
1400 68

Totals
Score X
1465 68
1431 62



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11th/12th APRIL 2015
1500 LBP (1521) Final Results

X Class

Grid Name

1586 Steve Foskett

A Class

Grid Name

B Class
Grid Name

474 Matthew Warne
1800 Alan Podevin

C Class

Grid Name

D Class
Grid Name

I~

240

I~

1

237
236

I~

I~

[N

180

N

2

169
175

N

N

Practice

3 4
238 238

Practice

3 4

Practice

3 4
221 232
196 234

Practice

3 4

Practice

3 4

San
300

5 12

Saa
298
281

5 12

5 12

Page 1

S
297

5 3/4)

Saa
238
272

5 3/4)

5 3/4)

Totals

Score
1493

Totals
Score

Totals

Score
1395
1394

Totals
Score

Totals
Score

88

= SIX



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 11th/12th APRIL 2015
1500 LBR (1522) Final Results

X Class

Grid Name

50 Dave Berry

A Class

Grid Name

B Class
Grid Name

474  Matthew Warne

C Class

Grid Name

D Class

Grid Name

1 2
236 175
1 2
1 2
208 156
1 2
1 2

Practice

3 4
230 231

Practice

3 4

Practice

3 4
154 190

Practice

3 4

Practice

3 4

Sa
293

5 12

Saa
285

5 12

5 12

Page 1

5 3/4)

5 3/4

Saa
234

RYeD)

RYeD)

Totals
Score X
1441 43

Totals
Score X

Totals

Score X
1227 14

Totals
Score X

Totals
Score X
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1772
2118
2115
1800
9988
777

Sheetl

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 12"/13" APRIL 2014

GRSB AGGREGATE FINAL RESULTS

Name

Terry Fry

Matt Peppitt
Dale Rogers
Alan Podevin
Daron Pritchard
Alan Warner

25m Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt Score “x”
Score “X” Score “X” Score “X”
296 13 298 20 113 11 707 44
290 4 294 7 116 12 700 23
292 12 297 15 108 9 697 36
290 15 292 12 107 6 689 33
277 7 290 10 107 9 674 26
273 3 293 11 107 9 673 23

Page 1



Sheetl

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB
OPEN MEETING 12"/13" APRIL 2014

GRCF AGGREGATE
Grid Name 25m Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt  Score  “X”
Score “X” Score “X” Score “X”»
2118 Matt Peppitt 293 10 298 19 114 12 705 41
52  Gerry Betteridge 294 15 299 20 109 10 702 45
75  Tony Bowden 286 7 299 17 105 4 690 28
777  Alan Warner 276 2 297 17 112 11 685 30
2163 Colin McMichael 201 16 270 19 115 14 676 49

Page 1



Sheetl

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB
OPEN MEETING 12"/13" APRIL2014

Grid Name 25m Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt Score “x”
Score “X” Score “X” Score “X”

0 0

1800 Alan Podevine 278 5 295 8 112 6 685 19

2916 Jeff Taylor 276 4 291 10 113 7 680 21

Page 1
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2916
2915
625
1772
1209

Sheetl

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN MEETING 12"/13" APRIL 2014

Name

Jeff Taylor

Fellipe Garre del Olmo
Neil Roberts

Terry Fry

Dave Meaby

| BR AGGREGATE
25m Precision T&P1 Multi Tgt Score “x”
Score “X” Score “X” Score “X”

276 4 295 6 106 7 677 17
271 2 286 7 106 9 663 18
261 4 293 9 102 6 656 19
269 6 280 1 99 4 648 11
251 3 280 4 95 3 626 10

Page 1
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2920
2163
1914
2886
52
3069
3195
2900
2901
1057
3195
3069

Aggregate scores. 1501+1502

ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS 12"/13" APRIL 2014.

Name

Colin McMichael
Gary Bowden
Andy Summers
Fraser Hay

Jim Smith
Gerry Betteridge
Ash Dagger
Terry Lowman
Helen Hay

Dave Eastwood
David Ashcroft
Jan Daniells

Aqggreqgate Scores. 1500

Page 1

82
78
79
59
73
68
72
63
53
49
47
42

Total
2959
2954
2953
2952
2944
2936
2929
2883
2872
2867
2836
2707

183
183
169
153
158
159
167
130
125
117
115
104



ARMY TARGET PISTOL CLUB
OPEN MEETING 12th/13th APRIL 2014

MLR AGGREGATE
Grid Name T&P1 Multi Tgt Total
Score . Score "X Score X"
50 Dave Berry 288 1 103 4 391 15
625 Neil Roberts 274 3 93 2 367 5
Alan Westlake 249 4 97 2 346 6
2032  Sara Taket 241 3 70 2 311 5



